LED Brick series                                             Specifications are subject to change without notice
TSL-BS□□□□-A
Character：
1. high-strength epoxy resin, durable and difficult to wear, using fully enclosed design, dust-proof, waterproof.With built-in
micro computer chip to achieve synchronized gradual or jumping colorful.
2. Working temperature: -40℃ to +45℃
3. Grade of protection: IP65
4. Voltage:DC12V,24V, AC110-240V
Applications：
apply to the pedestrian street, plaza, pool, swimming pool, living area, sidewalks, gardens and stage decora
Copyright by TEAM SOURCE (HK) LIMITED
Phone: +86-755-33060402      Fax: +86-755-33062657
Remarks：
All products can be customized according to customer requirements
Contents：
MODEL SIZE(MM) VOLTAGE POWER COLOR MATERIALS
AC12，24V TSL-BS1010-A 100*100*50 2.2W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS1515-A 150*150*50 3.8W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS2020-A 200*200*50 5.4W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS2525-A 250*250*50 8.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24VV TSL-BS3030-A 300*300*50 11.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS4040-A 400*400*50 16W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
LED Brick series                                             Specifications are subject to change without notice
TSL-BS□□□□-B
Character：
1. high-strength epoxy resin, durable and difficult to wear, using fully enclosed design, dust-proof, waterproof.With built-in
micro computer chip to achieve synchronized gradual or jumping colorful.
2. Working temperature: -40℃ to +45℃
3. Grade of protection: IP65
4. Voltage:DC12V,24V, AC110-240V
Applications：
apply to the pedestrian street, plaza, pool, swimming pool, living area, sidewalks, gardens and stage decora
Remarks：
All products can be customized according to customer requirements
Contents：
MODEL SIZE(MM) VOLTAGE POWER COLOR MATERIALS
AC12，24V TSL-BS1010-B 100*100*38 2.2-7.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS1515-B 150*150*38 2.2-7.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS2020-B 200*200*38 2.2-7.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS2525-B 250*250*38 2.2-7.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
AC12，24V TSL-BS3030-B 300*300*38 2.2-7.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ Marble
AC12，24V TSL-BS4040-B 400*400*38 2.2-7.5W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ Marble
Copyright by TEAM SOURCE (HK) LIMITED
Phone: +86-755-33060402      Fax: +86-755-33062657
LED Brick series                                             Specifications are subject to change without notice
TSL-BS□□□□-C
Character：
1. high-strength epoxy resin, durable and difficult to wear, using fully enclosed design, dust-proof, waterproof.With built-in
micro computer chip to achieve synchronized gradual or jumping colorful.
2. Working temperature: -40℃ to +45℃
3. Grade of protection: IP65
4. Voltage:DC12V,24V, AC110-240V
Applications：
apply to the pedestrian street, plaza, pool, swimming pool, living area, sidewalks, gardens and stage decora
Remarks：
All products can be customized according to customer requirements
Copyright by TEAM SOURCE (HK) LIMITED
Phone: +86-755-33060402      Fax: +86-755-33062657
Contents：
MODEL SIZE(MM) VOLTAGE POWER COLOR MATERIALS
AC12，24V TSL-BS1010-C-R 100*100*60 2.1W RED CRYSTAL GLASS
AC12，24V TSL-BS1010-C-Y 100*100*60 2.1W YELLOW CRYSTAL GLASS
AC12，24V TSL-BS1010-C-B 100*100*60 2.1W BLUE CRYSTAL GLASS
AC12，24V TSL-BS1010-C-G 100*100*60 2.1W GREEN CRYSTAL GLASS
AC12，24V TSL-BS1010-C-W 100*100*60 2.1W WHITE CRYSTAL GLASS
LED Brick series                                             Specifications are subject to change without notice
TSL-BR□□□
Character：
1. high-strength epoxy resin, durable and difficult to wear, using fully enclosed design, dust-proof, waterproof.With built-in
micro computer chip to achieve synchronized gradual or jumping colorful.
2. Working temperature: -40℃ to +45℃
3. Grade of protection: IP65
4. Voltage:DC12V,24V, AC110-240V
Applications：
apply to the pedestrian street, plaza, pool, swimming pool, living area, sidewalks, gardens and stage decora
Remarks：
All products can be customized according to customer requirements
Contents：
MODEL SIZE(MM) VOLTAGE POWER COLOR MATERIALS
Ф300*38 AC12，24V TSL-BR300 2.2-5.0W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
Ф200*38 AC12，24V TSL-BR200 2.2-5.0W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
Ф150*35 AC12，24V TSL-BR150 2.2-5.0W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN
Copyright by TEAM SOURCE (HK) LIMITED
Phone: +86-755-33060402      Fax: +86-755-33062657
LED Brick series                                             Specifications are subject to change without notice
TSL-BH□□□□-A
Character：
1. high-strength epoxy resin, durable and difficult to wear, using fully enclosed design, dust-proof, waterproof.With built-in
micro computer chip to achieve synchronized gradual or jumping colorful.
2. Working temperature: -40℃ to +45℃
3. Grade of protection: IP65
4. Voltage:DC12V,24V, AC110-240V
Applications：
apply to the pedestrian street, plaza, pool, swimming pool, living area, sidewalks, gardens and stage decora
Copyright by TEAM SOURCE (HK) LIMITED
Phone: +86-755-33060402      Fax: +86-755-33062657
Remarks：
All products can be customized according to customer requirements
Contents：
SIZE（MM） MODEL VOLTAGE POWER COLOR MATERIALS
AC12，24V TSL-BH345A 345*38 2.0-5.4W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ MARBLE
AC12，24V TSL-BH345B 345*50 2.0-5.4W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ MARBLE
AC12，24V TSL-BH300A 300*38 2.0-5.4W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ MARBLE
AC12，24V TSL-BH300B 300*50 2.0-5.4W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ MARBLE
AC12，24V TSL-BH245A 245*38 2.0-5.4W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ MARBLE
AC12，24V TSL-BH245B 245*50 2.0-5.4W ALL COLOR EPOXY RESIN/ MARBLE